
1° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  15

2° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 13

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 13

PALAZIOL (*) SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 13

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  13

6° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 12

7° POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  11

SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 11

MOSCATELLI (*) DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 11

POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 11

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 11

12° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 10

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 10

CARLETTI ANDREA CREMA 10 S 10

VIGANO' ANTONIO ROSSERA 15  10

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 10

17° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 9

CAZZOL IVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  9

SUARDI (*) GIANNI ROSSERA 8 S 9

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  9

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 9

22° CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  8

BERNAREGGI (*) FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 8

GALLINI ALESSIO CARIMATE 11  8

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 8

GALLINI MASSIMILIANO ZOATE 10 S 8

AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 8

SOLARINO (*) SAMUELE TOLCINASCO 16 J 8

29° TIRONI (*) GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  7

CAVALIERI NICOLO' CREMA 15  7

BONURA LEONARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 7

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  7

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 7

35° CAGNAZZO (*) MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  6

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 6

CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 6

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 10 S 6

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 6

NOSTRO (*) NICCOLO' GIUSEPPE TOLCINASCO 16 J 6

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 6

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 14 S 6

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 6

LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 6

48° FERRO MATTEO COLLI BERGAMO 13  5

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 5

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 5

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 5

53° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 4

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 4

PENATI (*) ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 4

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 4
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MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 4

59° CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

CAIANI (*) ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 3

RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 3

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 3

63° MAPELLI (*) MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 2

MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

LAURENTI FILIPPO FRANCIACORTA 18  2

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 2

DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 2

PANELLA (*) GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 2

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 2

GALLINI ALICE (RH) FRANCIACORTA 10  L 2

71° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 1

GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S L 1

73° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  SQ. 3.3b2

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener.   Lordo Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° CHAPPUIS GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 20

VILLA WALTER BORGO CAMUZZAGO 7 S 20

3° COLNAGHI FRANCESCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 4  19

4° SALA UMBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 18

CRICCO PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6  18

6° AFIF PIERRE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 15

7° STERZA MAURIZIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 14

8° LUCHETTA DANILO LUCA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 6 S 10

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 1° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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1° MACCHINI PIERLUIGI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 22

POGGIO MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  22

3° PALAZIOL SERGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 8 S 21

VENEZIA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 21

5° CROTTI GIOVANNI BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12  20

6° POGGIO GUIDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

MESISCA ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S 19

8° SELETTI CLAUDIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9 S 18

CARLETTI ANDREA CREMA 10 S 18

CRIPPA LORENZO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 9  18

GALLINI ALESSIO CARIMATE 11  18

GALLINI MASSIMILIANO ZOATE 10 S 18

MARTINELLI ISACCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 18

14° CASIRAGHI CORRADO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10  16

SUARDI GIANNI ROSSERA 8 S 16

MAGOZZI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

SALA RICCARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 16

RAVASI ROBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11  16

19° GRIFFINI PAOLO BRIANZA 10 S 15

PALEARI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

BONURA LEONARDO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 15

KERVADEC BEATRICE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 10 S L 15

23° RUBERTI SAVERIO MONZA SSD 11 S 14

CALVERI PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

BERETTA MARCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 11 S 14

26° GALLINI ALICE (RH) FRANCIACORTA 10  L 7

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 2° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro

GADGET GOLF TROPHY del 31-08-2024
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1° CAZZOL IVAN BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15  24

2° MOSCATELLI DANILO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 12 S 23

VIGANO' ANTONIO ROSSERA 15  23

SOLARINO SAMUELE TOLCINASCO 16 J 23

5° CAVALIERI NICOLO' CREMA 15  22

CAMPANALE ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 22

BERNAREGGI FABIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 22

8° CAIANI ALBERTO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 20

LEE SEONG HO GREEN CLUB 14 S 20

BELLINI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 20

11° CAGNAZZO MAURO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16  19

MANNAVOLA IVO AMEDEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 19

13° TIRONI GIAN PIETRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 18

CHIURAZZI DAVIDE BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 18

MOIA ANNA SAMUELA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

STUCCHI FLAVIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

LAURENTI FILIPPO FRANCIACORTA 18  18

SIRONI EUGENIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 18

MARINI MARINA ORNELLA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 18

20° RAVOTTO PIERFRANCO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 17

ZUCCHET SILVANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 17

NOSTRO NICCOLO' GIUSEPPE TOLCINASCO 16 J 17

23° SALVINI MARINA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S L 16

CATTALINI ANGELO GIORGIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 16

25° CAIANI ALESSANDRO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 J 15

MASSERONI MARA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S L 15

FERRO MATTEO COLLI BERGAMO 13  15

ANDREOZZI ROSSANA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 17 S L 15

29° MAPELLI MATTEO MARIA ORSINI 16 S 14

ARCANDO ALESSIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 14

PANELLA GENNARO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 14

32° DEVESCOVI ELENA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17  L 13

MANODORO EMANUELE PAOLO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 13 S 13

34° PENATI ANDREA BORGO CAMUZZAGO 16 S 12

35° ORRU' LOREDANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18 S 11

BASSANI STEFANO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 15 S 11

37° GATTI LAURA VILLA PARADISO SSD 17 S L 10

38° MONGUZZI ANTONIO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 14 S 7

39° BONINSEGNA MATTEO BORGO CAMUZZAGO 18  SQ. 3.3b2

ANTICO BORGO CAMUZZAGO GOLF CLUB S.r.l.

CLASSIFICA Singola Finale Gener. 3° Categoria   Netto Stableford  - 1° Giro
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